Vision Datum
Machine Vision LED Illumination
Machine Vision
LED Telecentric illumination
VISION DATUM Illumination
Back to Contents
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
ABOUT US

Effective
Illum. Dia.
(mm)
Recommend
WD
(mm)
WD Variation
Range
(±mm)
Recommended
Collimation
(°)
Recommended
Parallelism
(°)
VT-TI-20 100.000 3 3 1000 20 110 50 0.52 0.060
VT-TI-37 79.300 5 24 208 37 56 40 1.73 3.480
VT-TI-50 - 3 3 1000 50 110 34 0.29 0.048
VT-TI-60 131.400 5 24 208 60 90 66 1.05 2.556
VT-TI-70 - 3 3 1000 70 150 77 0.33 0.060
VT-TI-80 160.300 5 24 208 80 120 80 0.86 1.800
VT-TI-80-L 160.300 5 24 208 80 120 80 0.86 1.800
VT-TI-100-L 220.700 5 24 208 100 165 110 0.62 1.740
VT-TI-120 - 3 3 1000 120 250 47 0.55 0.048
VT-TI-152-L 418.992 5 24 208 152 419 209 0.33 0.144
VT-TI-195-L 508.382 5 24 208 195 508 254 0.27 0.173
VT-TI-238-L 753.723 5 24 208 238 751 377 0.18 0.079
VT-TI-300 - 1W / 3W 5V(External Controller)/
12V(Direct Current) 700 300 155-310 155-310 0.11 0.09
2
VISION DATUM Illumination
Back to Contents
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
Common Specifications Explanation of Model Code
Output beam diameter 20-200mm
LED power rating 1W/3W (Standard 1W)
Color
Red 630nm: 3.5V / 350mA; Blue 460nm: 3.5V / 350mA
Green 520nm: 3.5V / 350mA
White 430~680nm: 3.5V/350mA
VT-TI 20
Series Illum.
Diam.
VT-TI-20 VT-TI-37 VT-TI-50
VT-TI-60 VT-TI-70 VT-TI-80
VT-TI-80-L VT-TI-100-L VT-TI-120
Dimension (mm)
3
VISION DATUM Illumination
Back to Contents
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
VT-TI-152-L VT-TI-195-L VT-TI-238-L
VT-TI-300
4
VISION DATUM Illumination
Back to Contents
For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
Overview
Light Controller Collection
Model Drive
Mode Input Voltage Output
Voltage Power Output  Current Channel Output Port Adapt to
line light
Digital Controller
VT-LT4-0506PWDC-2 Constant
Current 88V-264V 5V
Total:6W/Singlel:3W
Expandable:
Total:12W/Single:6W
/ 2 SMP-03V
VT-LT4-2420PWDC-2 Constant
Voltage 88V-264V 24V Total:20W
Single:20W / 2 SMP-03V
VT-LT4-2460PWDC-4 Constant
Voltage 88V-264V 24V Total:60W
Single:25W / 4 SMP-03V
VT-LT4-24150PWDC-4 Constant
Voltage 88V-264V 24V Total:150W
Single:70W / 4 SMP-03V
VT-LT3-24240PWDC-2 Constant
Current
100V-120V(Ver.A)
200V-240V(Ver.B) 24V 240W Total:10A
Single:10A 2 19M-5 √
VT-LT3-24500PWDC-2 Constant
Voltage 100V-240V 24V 480W
Total:20A
Single:light 9A,
 fan 1A
2 19M-2E
VT-LT4-48300PWDC-1 Constant
Current 90V-264V 48V 300W 0-6A 1 -